SC Oberried
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015
1. Marz 2015

Baren-Trophy

Punkte Riesenslalom Punkte

Bike Punkte Gesamt
Sek

Langlauf
6,3 km Sek
1. Zahringer Klaus 20:06:00 1206
2. Steiert, Siegfried 21:25:00 1285
3. Schwab, Uli 22:44:00 1364

Mittlere Zeil 1285
Beste Zeit: 1206

0,00
60,00
116,42

35,62
42,69
35,28
37,86
35,28

8,14
161,87
0,00

1:02:47 3767 69,95 78,09
56:39 3399 0,00 221,87
1:06:11 3971 105,83 222,25
3712
3399



