SC Oberried Vereinsmeisterschaft 2015 1. März 2015

Bären-Trophy

	Langlauf		Punkte Rie	senslalom	Punkte	Bike		Punkte	Gesamt
	6,3 km	Sek					Sek		
1. Zähringer Klaus	20:06:00	1206	0,00	35,62	8,14	1:02:47	3767	69,95	78,09
2. Steiert, Siegfried	21:25:00	1285	60,00	42,69	161,87	56:39	3399	0,00	221,87
Schwab, Uli	22:44:00	1364	116,42	35,28	0,00	1:06:11	3971	105,83	222,25
	Mittlere Zeit	1285		37,86			3712		
	Beste Zeit:	1206		35,28			3399		